
Exhibition World Bahrain - Hall 3

SUN 26 OCT 2025

Start Time: 10:00

Weightlifting

Boys' 56Kg

Snatch

Results

As of SUN 26 OCT 2025 at 19:30 

WLFM56KG--------------SN----------_73_ENG 2.0 Report Created SUN 26 OCT 2025 19:30 Page 1/1

Rank
Lot
No.

Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Group
Snatch

1 2 3 Result

1 3 PAK Kyong Song PRK 24 MAR 2008 A 108 112 115 112

2 4 AMEKU Hoshina JPN 21 MAY 2008 A 105 110 112 112

3 12 HUNG VAN The VIE 25 SEP 2009 A 107 111 114 111

4 7 COLONIA Jay-r PHI 03 JAN 2009 A 101 106 111 111

5 8 JIANG Jinfu CHN 05 JAN 2009 A 103 110 114 110

6 10 AL OJAIAN Mohammed Nawaf M KSA 20 JUN 2009 A 106 110 113 110

7 5 RAMADHAN Kevin Andrian INA 12 SEP 2008 A 103 108 113 108

8 1 AL-MASOODI Ali Ghanim Shakir IRQ 10 JAN 2008 B 99 99 102 102

9 2 KALYBEKOV Turdubek Basalbekovich KGZ 18 JAN 2008 A 95 99 102 99

10 9 DEWGHARIA Dharmajyoti IND 07 FEB 2009 A 98 102 102 98

11 14 BIN HASRUL Muhammad Haris MAS 10 MAY 2010 B 95 98 98 95

12 15 ALSADI Saleh Yaser Saleh Mohamme YEM 12 SEP 2010 B 55 60 60 60

13 13 ROEUN Rady CAM 08 MAR 2010 B 50 50 51 51

6 CHADCHAY Nutchanon THA 23 DEC 2008 B 98 98 98 -

New Records

56Kg Snatch 112kg PAK Kyong Song PRK OYGBM

Legend:

No Number OYGBM OCA Youth Games Best Mark



Exhibition World Bahrain - Hall 3

SUN 26 OCT 2025

Start Time: 11:00

Weightlifting

Boys' 56Kg

Clean&Jerk

Results

As of SUN 26 OCT 2025 at 19:31 

WLFM56KG--------------CJ----------_73_ENG 1.0 Report Created SUN 26 OCT 2025 19:31 Page 1/1

Rank
Lot
No.

Name
NOC
Code

Date of Birth Group
Clean & Jerk

1 2 3 Result

1 8 JIANG Jinfu CHN 05 JAN 2009 A 135 141 143 141

2 10 AL OJAIAN Mohammed Nawaf M KSA 20 JUN 2009 A 134 138 142 138

3 7 COLONIA Jay-r PHI 03 JAN 2009 A 133 137 142 137

4 3 PAK Kyong Song PRK 24 MAR 2008 A 130 130 136 136

5 9 DEWGHARIA Dharmajyoti IND 07 FEB 2009 A 125 125 133 133

6 12 HUNG VAN The VIE 25 SEP 2009 A 132 137 139 132

7 5 RAMADHAN Kevin Andrian INA 12 SEP 2008 A 130 135 139 130

8 4 AMEKU Hoshina JPN 21 MAY 2008 A 123 128 131 128

9 2 KALYBEKOV Turdubek Basalbekovich KGZ 18 JAN 2008 A 120 120 125 125

10 1 AL-MASOODI Ali Ghanim Shakir IRQ 10 JAN 2008 B 120 124 127 124

11 6 CHADCHAY Nutchanon THA 23 DEC 2008 B 118 118 121 121

12 15 ALSADI Saleh Yaser Saleh Mohamme YEM 12 SEP 2010 B 70 77 84 84

13 13 ROEUN Rady CAM 08 MAR 2010 B 70 75 82 75

14 BIN HASRUL Muhammad Haris MAS 10 MAY 2010 B 113 115 115 -

New Records

56Kg Clean&Jerk 135kg JIANG Jinfu CHN OYGBM

56Kg Clean&Jerk 136kg PAK Kyong Song PRK OYGBM

56Kg Clean&Jerk 137kg COLONIA Jay-r PHI OYGBM

56Kg Clean&Jerk 138kg AL OJAIAN Mohammed Nawaf M KSA AYR OYGBM

56Kg Clean&Jerk 141kg JIANG Jinfu CHN AYR OYGBM

Legend:

No Number AYR Asian Youth Record OYGBM OCA Youth Games Best Mark


